
Tisdagsgubbarna

Resultat Poängtävling 2023

Efternamn Förnamn Plac Total Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png
Kerkenberg Leo 141 64 21 68 18 0 0 75 6 75 10 74 10 71 13 73 10 0 0 78 9
Hård Fredrik 116 0 0 79 7 83 5 72 9 76 9 79 5 68 16 73 10 73 9 72 15
Ekström Ulf 111 74 11 70 16 69 19 72 9 83 2 76 8 70 14 72 11 0 0 0 0
Nygren Kjell 110 0 0 0 0 79 9 77 4 71 14 71 13 0 0 71 12 80 2 72 15
Nestor Birger 109 80 5 80 6 74 14 67 14 75 10 0 0 83 1 67 16 73 9 0 0
Malm Lennart 107 80 5 74 12 78 10 0 0 72 13 77 7 0 0 75 8 69 13 72 15
Gunnarsson Nils-Olof 106 0 0 75 11 80 8 72 9 77 8 0 0 70 14 70 13 72 10 0 0
Eklund Peter 106 81 4 73 13 90 1 68 13 69 16 73 11 82 2 69 14 74 8 80 7
Larsson Bengt 104 83 2 78 8 0 0 0 0 76 9 73 11 73 11 76 7 0 0 77 10
Karlsson Tomas 103 83 2 80 6 0 0 76 5 73 12 74 10 69 15 73 10 65 17 75 12
Pettersson Bengt 103 70 15 0 0 79 9 60 21 74 11 77 7 84 1 82 1 76 6 77 10
Wigström Mats 102 72 13 72 14 75 13 0 0 0 0 74 10 67 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eidenbäck Leif 102 81 4 79 7 75 13 67 14 75 10 69 15 0 0 74 9 69 13 75 12
Gunnarsson Lars-Erik 102 77 8 79 7 0 0 75 6 81 4 76 8 77 7 67 16 79 3 69 18
Gremark Olle 102 81 4 80 6 0 0 72 9 75 10 69 15 77 7 70 13 74 8 74 13
Claesson Olle 100 82 3 78 8 84 4 80 1 0 0 80 4 83 1 73 10 78 4 82 5
Arvidsson Leif 96 73 12 78 8 84 4 75 6 66 19 73 11 78 6 81 2 75 7 78 9
Johansson Bo 95 0 0 78 8 82 6 66 15 74 11 77 7 0 0 76 7 64 18 82 5
Nilsson Hans 92 76 9 82 4 74 14 70 11 0 0 0 0 73 11 70 13 79 3 0 0
Abramsson Bengt 92 0 0 0 0 74 14 72 9 78 7 72 12 78 6 75 8 81 1 74 13
Ryding Per Olof 87 74 11 77 9 83 5 71 10 80 5 65 19 0 0 0 0 89 1 82 5
Tillander Thomas 87 82 3 77 9 83 5 75 6 78 7 81 3 79 5 77 6 67 15 86 1
Nilsson Lars 84 0 0 79 7 0 0 70 11 76 9 76 8 78 6 68 15 0 0 82 5
Rask Peder 83 0 0 72 14 77 11 80 1 80 5 77 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grevesmühl Per 79 84 1 77 9 82 6 82 1 80 5 73 11 80 4 80 3 85 1 78 9
Persson Lars-Olof 76 82 3 79 7 0 0 77 4 74 11 75 9 0 0 84 1 0 0 77 10
Landin Stig 67 71 14 81 5 88 1 0 0 76 9 0 0 87 1 81 2 0 0 0 0
Almsén Lennart 33 0 0 83 3 0 0 79 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 1
Petersson Karl-Gustaf 9 92 1 0 0 0 0 77 4 0 0 94 1 91 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Snitt 5 bästa = 15p 70 71 73 66 70 69 69 68 67 72
8 bästa räknas
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Efternamn Förnamn Plac Total
Kerkenberg Leo 141
Hård Fredrik 116
Ekström Ulf 111
Nygren Kjell 110
Nestor Birger 109
Malm Lennart 107
Gunnarsson Nils-Olof 106
Eklund Peter 106
Larsson Bengt 104
Karlsson Tomas 103
Pettersson Bengt 103
Wigström Mats 102
Eidenbäck Leif 102
Gunnarsson Lars-Erik 102
Gremark Olle 102
Claesson Olle 100
Arvidsson Leif 96
Johansson Bo 95
Nilsson Hans 92
Abramsson Bengt 92
Ryding Per Olof 87
Tillander Thomas 87
Nilsson Lars 84
Rask Peder 83
Grevesmühl Per 79
Persson Lars-Olof 76
Landin Stig 67
Almsén Lennart 33
Petersson Karl-Gustaf 9

Snitt 5 bästa = 15p
8 bästa räknas

Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png Slag Png
0 0 69 16 69 14 76 8 66 18 71 15 68 18 67 18 78 10 69 17

66 20 77 8 65 18 72 12 73 11 86 1 83 3 0 0 0 0 72 14
73 13 0 0 0 0 71 13 127 1 81 5 0 0 145 1 74 14 0 0

0 0 67 18 71 12 67 17 78 6 78 8 84 2 78 7 82 6 77 9
83 3 0 0 68 15 77 7 86 1 86 1 77 9 77 8 72 16 71 15
75 11 78 7 79 4 70 14 83 1 80 6 76 10 74 11 70 18 0 0
74 12 0 0 74 9 72 12 77 7 71 15 72 14 81 4 74 14 74 12
76 10 87 1 72 11 75 9 76 8 73 13 80 6 76 9 77 11 71 15
70 16 76 9 76 7 72 12 68 16 74 12 77 9 80 5 75 13 73 13
81 5 74 11 78 5 78 6 74 10 70 16 0 0 77 8 80 8 79 7
77 9 72 13 76 7 78 6 76 8 74 12 83 3 0 0 0 0 74 12

0 0 0 0 72 11 81 3 0 0 74 12 77 9 0 0 76 12 0 0
76 10 73 12 77 6 0 0 76 8 75 11 78 8 74 11 76 12 76 10
78 8 76 9 79 4 0 0 75 9 0 0 72 14 75 10 75 13 73 13
76 10 70 15 76 7 71 13 81 3 80 6 79 7 75 10 77 11 74 12
75 11 0 0 75 8 69 15 75 9 71 15 72 14 74 11 74 14 76 10

0 0 79 6 74 9 75 9 71 13 0 0 0 0 73 12 82 6 75 11
0 0 0 0 70 13 79 5 69 15 0 0 0 0 83 2 80 8 0 0

77 9 0 0 0 0 77 7 72 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 13 83 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 11 68 17 80 8 86 1

79 7 0 0 82 1 88 1 83 1 0 0 80 6 71 14 0 0 75 11
80 6 76 9 70 13 77 7 82 2 72 14 0 0 0 0 75 13 83 3
74 12 73 12 75 8 75 9 78 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 76 9 0 0 76 8 80 4 0 0 77 9 72 13 76 12 0 0
0 0 78 7 68 15 68 16 0 0 82 4 85 1 79 6 85 3 0 0

90 1 0 0 80 3 93 1 0 0 76 10 73 13 0 0 0 0 74 12
77 9 79 6 85 1 86 1 93 1 0 0 78 8 83 2 86 2 72 14

0 0 91 1 87 1 75 9 0 0 80 6 0 0 75 10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 85 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 70 68 69 69 71 71 70 73 71
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